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JWW Novice, 3 Runs
20" Jumps, 1 Run

20005 NB Slade, Working Kelpie, Alexis Leiser

16" Jumps, 1 Run

16011 NB Tito, Miniature American Shepherd, Pamela Bell

12" Jumps, 1 Run

12016 NP Kona, Finnish Lapphund, Ruth Hawk
 

JWW Open, 5 Runs
24" Jumps, 1 Run

24011 O Charm, Poodle, Doreen Durante

20" Jumps, 3 Runs

20002 O Missy, Portuguese Water Dog, Cynthia
McCullough

20009 OP Broly, Dalmatian, Vicky Juarez
20020 O Thula, Peruvian Inca Orchid, Alyssa Baczewski

16" Jumps, 1 Run

16016 O Winston, Shetland Sheepdog, Jeannie Luntz
 

Standard Novice, 1 Run
12" Jumps, 1 Run

12016 NP Kona, Finnish Lapphund, Ruth Hawk
 

Standard Open, 4 Runs
20" Jumps, 2 Runs

20006 O Ozzy, Standard Schnauzer, Scott Simmons
20009 OP Broly, Dalmatian, Vicky Juarez

16" Jumps, 1 Run

16016 O Winston, Shetland Sheepdog, Jeannie Luntz

12" Jumps, 1 Run

12004 OP Rhapsody, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Morris
 

Time 2 Beat, 38 Runs
24" Jumps, 7 Runs

24001 Jack, Labrador Retriever, Paul Beckley
24004 Skye, Doberman Pinscher, Janet Balke
24008 Frogg, All American Dog, Lisa Phillips
24009 Happy, Doberman Pinscher, Laura Gummelt
24010 Nikora, Doberman Pinscher, Kathy Ingram
24013 Raven, Doberman Pinscher, Sue Beckage
24015 Rollin, Golden Retriever, Paul Beckley

20" Jumps, 8 Runs

20011 Pistol, Golden Retriever, Cindy Gray
20003 Augie, Golden Retriever, Lois Williams
20006 Ozzy, Standard Schnauzer, Scott Simmons
20008 Rowdy, Siberian Husky, Carolyn Brown

20021 Celeste, Airedale Terrier, Janis Lonergan
20023 Kiz, English Springer Spaniel, Jennifer Rowland
20025 Nyx, Flat-Coated Retriever, Ruth Hawk
20026 Zac, Golden Retriever, Cyndy Davis

16" Jumps, 11 Runs

16002 Indie, Border Collie, Linda Baulch
16005 P Kori, Golden Retriever, Maggie Downey
16011 Tito, Miniature American Shepherd, Pamela Bell
16012 Peaches, Poodle, Cindy Hyde
16015 P Ross, Bearded Collie, Deborah Alexander
16018 Shazam!, Rat Terrier, Robia Pautler
16021 Dazzle, Border Collie, Mary Moore
20016 P JJ, Standard Poodle, Brenda Weitzel
20029 P Rena, Portuguese Water Dog, Cynthia McCullough
16009 P Voo, Golden Retriever, Cindy Gray
16023 Flash, Border Collie, Linda Baulch

12" Jumps, 6 Runs

12001 P Blast, Poodle, Betty Carter
12004 P Rhapsody, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Morris
12012 B J, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty Carter
12009 Bond, Miniature Poodle, Paula Friedman
12020 P Presto, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Morris
12022 Blessing, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty Carter

8" Jumps, 6 Runs

8002 Bexar, Havanese, Cherry Windlinger
8007 P Dottie, Danish-Swedish Farmdog, Jennifer Giacchi
8014 Cuervo, Havanese, Cherry Windlinger
8010 Toby, Papillon, Sharon Bacon
8022 P Bella, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty Carter
8026 Bowie, Havanese, Cherry Windlinger

 

Standard Ex/Mast, 64 Runs
24" Jumps, 8 Runs

24001 M Jack, Labrador Retriever, Paul Beckley
24004 M Skye, Doberman Pinscher, Janet Balke
24008 M Frogg, All American Dog, Lisa Phillips
24009 M Happy, Doberman Pinscher, Laura Gummelt
24010 M Nikora, Doberman Pinscher, Kathy Ingram
24012 M Spirit, Doberman Pinscher, Mary Gwinner
24013 X Raven, Doberman Pinscher, Sue Beckage
24015 M Rollin, Golden Retriever, Paul Beckley

20" Jumps, 15 Runs

20003 M Augie, Golden Retriever, Lois Williams
20011 M Pistol, Golden Retriever, Cindy Gray
20026 M Zac, Golden Retriever, Cyndy Davis
20002 X Missy, Portuguese Water Dog, Cynthia

McCullough
20007 XP Gryffindor, Golden Retriever, Bruce Boulanger
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20008 M Rowdy, Siberian Husky, Carolyn Brown
20015 M Levi, Belgian Malinois, Karol Woodward
20016 M JJ, Standard Poodle, Brenda Weitzel
20020 X Thula, Peruvian Inca Orchid, Alyssa Baczewski
20021 X Celeste, Airedale Terrier, Janis Lonergan
20022 X Zeno, Portuguese Water Dog, Giovanna Imperia
20023 M Kiz, English Springer Spaniel, Jennifer Rowland
20025 M Nyx, Flat-Coated Retriever, Ruth Hawk
20027 MP Sonora, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Erin Todd
20024 MP Vixen, Doberman Pinscher, Sue Beckage

16" Jumps, 12 Runs

16002 M Indie, Border Collie, Linda Baulch
16004 MP Bounce, Golden Retriever, Lois Williams
16005 MP Kori, Golden Retriever, Maggie Downey
16009 MP Voo, Golden Retriever, Cindy Gray
16011 X Tito, Miniature American Shepherd, Pamela Bell
16012 X Peaches, Poodle, Cindy Hyde
16014 M Tav, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Tan
16015 MP Ross, Bearded Collie, Deborah Alexander
16018 M Shazam!, Rat Terrier, Robia Pautler
16021 M Dazzle, Border Collie, Mary Moore
16010 MP Cele, Golden Retriever, Cyndy Davis
16023 M Flash, Border Collie, Linda Baulch

12" Jumps, 13 Runs

12001 MP Blast, Poodle, Betty Carter
12003 X Caper, Beagle, Laura Hiatt
12002 M Beau, All American Dog, Shawnda Brown
12005 MP Deuce, Shetland Sheepdog, Elizabeth Blanchard
12007 M Bishop, Shetland Sheepdog, Deb Stein
12008 M Nuts, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Scott Dillard
12012 X B J, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty Carter
12017 M Fury, Papillon, Patricia Stapleton
12020 XP Presto, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Morris
12019 M Olivia, Beagle, Laura Hiatt
12018 M Halo, Cocker Spaniel, Shawnda Brown
12021 M Dutch, Shetland Sheepdog, Elizabeth Blanchard
12022 M Blessing, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty Carter

8" Jumps, 13 Runs

8002 M Bexar, Havanese, Cherry Windlinger
8019 M Sugar Pie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marcene Perry
8007 MP Dottie, Danish-Swedish Farmdog, Jennifer

Giacchi
8010 M Toby, Papillon, Sharon Bacon
8011 M Lexi, Cairn Terrier, Carolyn Tolson
8015 X Tez, All American Dog, Carolyn Tan
8014 M Cuervo, Havanese, Cherry Windlinger
8016 M Tak, Affenpinscher, Sharon Rafferty
8018 M Reba, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Ronda Dillard

8013 MP Martin, Beagle, Laura Hiatt
8020 XP Loki, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Stapleton
8004 MP Bree, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty Carter
8026 M Bowie, Havanese, Cherry Windlinger

4" Jumps, 3 Runs

4002 MP Batman, Shih Tzu, Betsy Bracas
4003 MP Maui, Pomeranian, Diana Demedio
4004 MP Sunny, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marcene Perry

 

Premier Standard, 19 Runs
24" Jumps, 3 Runs

24010 Nikora, Doberman Pinscher, Kathy Ingram
24012 Spirit, Doberman Pinscher, Mary Gwinner
24015 Rollin, Golden Retriever, Paul Beckley

20" Jumps, 4 Runs

20015 Levi, Belgian Malinois, Karol Woodward
20022 Zeno, Portuguese Water Dog, Giovanna Imperia
20024 P Vixen, Doberman Pinscher, Sue Beckage
20026 Zac, Golden Retriever, Cyndy Davis

16" Jumps, 5 Runs

16014 Tav, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Tan
16002 Indie, Border Collie, Linda Baulch
16015 P Ross, Bearded Collie, Deborah Alexander
16021 Dazzle, Border Collie, Mary Moore
20016 P JJ, Standard Poodle, Brenda Weitzel

12" Jumps, 4 Runs

12005 P Deuce, Shetland Sheepdog, Elizabeth Blanchard
12018 Halo, Cocker Spaniel, Shawnda Brown
12022 Blessing, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty Carter
12006 P Trooper, Miniature American Shepherd, Carolyn

Tan

8" Jumps, 3 Runs

8007 P Dottie, Danish-Swedish Farmdog, Jennifer Giacchi
8013 P Martin, Beagle, Laura Hiatt
8018 Reba, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Ronda Dillard

 

JWW Ex/Mast, 59 Runs
24" Jumps, 8 Runs

24001 M Jack, Labrador Retriever, Paul Beckley
24004 M Skye, Doberman Pinscher, Janet Balke
24008 M Frogg, All American Dog, Lisa Phillips
24009 M Happy, Doberman Pinscher, Laura Gummelt
24010 M Nikora, Doberman Pinscher, Kathy Ingram
24012 M Spirit, Doberman Pinscher, Mary Gwinner
24013 X Raven, Doberman Pinscher, Sue Beckage
24015 M Rollin, Golden Retriever, Paul Beckley

20" Jumps, 13 Runs
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20003 M Augie, Golden Retriever, Lois Williams
20011 M Pistol, Golden Retriever, Cindy Gray
20026 M Zac, Golden Retriever, Cyndy Davis
20007 XP Gryffindor, Golden Retriever, Bruce Boulanger
20008 M Rowdy, Siberian Husky, Carolyn Brown
20015 M Levi, Belgian Malinois, Karol Woodward
20016 M JJ, Standard Poodle, Brenda Weitzel
20021 X Celeste, Airedale Terrier, Janis Lonergan
20022 X Zeno, Portuguese Water Dog, Giovanna Imperia
20023 X Kiz, English Springer Spaniel, Jennifer Rowland
20025 M Nyx, Flat-Coated Retriever, Ruth Hawk
20027 MP Sonora, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Erin Todd
20024 MP Vixen, Doberman Pinscher, Sue Beckage

16" Jumps, 10 Runs

16002 M Indie, Border Collie, Linda Baulch
16004 MP Bounce, Golden Retriever, Lois Williams
16005 MP Kori, Golden Retriever, Maggie Downey
16009 MP Voo, Golden Retriever, Cindy Gray
16012 X Peaches, Poodle, Cindy Hyde
16014 M Tav, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Tan
16018 M Shazam!, Rat Terrier, Robia Pautler
16021 M Dazzle, Border Collie, Mary Moore
16010 MP Cele, Golden Retriever, Cyndy Davis
16023 M Flash, Border Collie, Linda Baulch

12" Jumps, 14 Runs

12001 MP Blast, Poodle, Betty Carter
12003 M Caper, Beagle, Laura Hiatt
12002 M Beau, All American Dog, Shawnda Brown
12004 XP Rhapsody, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Morris
12005 MP Deuce, Shetland Sheepdog, Elizabeth Blanchard
12007 M Bishop, Shetland Sheepdog, Deb Stein
12012 X B J, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty Carter
12008 M Nuts, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Scott Dillard
12017 M Fury, Papillon, Patricia Stapleton
12019 M Olivia, Beagle, Laura Hiatt
12018 M Halo, Cocker Spaniel, Shawnda Brown
12020 XP Presto, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Morris
12021 M Dutch, Shetland Sheepdog, Elizabeth Blanchard
12022 M Blessing, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty Carter

8" Jumps, 11 Runs

8002 M Bexar, Havanese, Cherry Windlinger
8019 M Sugar Pie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marcene Perry
8007 MP Dottie, Danish-Swedish Farmdog, Jennifer

Giacchi
8010 M Toby, Papillon, Sharon Bacon
8011 M Lexi, Cairn Terrier, Carolyn Tolson
8014 M Cuervo, Havanese, Cherry Windlinger
8015 X Tez, All American Dog, Carolyn Tan
8016 M Tak, Affenpinscher, Sharon Rafferty
8018 M Reba, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Ronda Dillard
8013 MP Martin, Beagle, Laura Hiatt
8026 M Bowie, Havanese, Cherry Windlinger

4" Jumps, 3 Runs

4002 MP Batman, Shih Tzu, Betsy Bracas
4003 MP Maui, Pomeranian, Diana Demedio
4004 MP Sunny, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marcene Perry

 

Premier JWW, 14 Runs
20" Jumps, 1 Run

20015 Levi, Belgian Malinois, Karol Woodward

16" Jumps, 5 Runs

16014 Tav, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Tan
16002 Indie, Border Collie, Linda Baulch
16009 P Voo, Golden Retriever, Cindy Gray
16015 P Ross, Bearded Collie, Deborah Alexander
16018 Shazam!, Rat Terrier, Robia Pautler

12" Jumps, 3 Runs

12022 Blessing, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty Carter
12005 P Deuce, Shetland Sheepdog, Elizabeth Blanchard
12006 P Trooper, Miniature American Shepherd, Carolyn

Tan

8" Jumps, 5 Runs

8004 P Bree, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty Carter
8007 P Dottie, Danish-Swedish Farmdog, Jennifer Giacchi
8014 Cuervo, Havanese, Cherry Windlinger
8018 Reba, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Ronda Dillard
8022 P Bella, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty Carter

 


